
 

Bal Bharati Public School, GRH Marg(Pusa Road Campus), New Delhi 

Session 2013-2014 

Worksheet No. 1                                                Subject : Maths 

Name ………………………………………………………………………… Date :…….……………… Class/Sec: II, ………..      

Q1. What comes after? 

 

               

 

  

    

 

                                        

 

 

 

Q2. Complete the series: 

  a)                     

 

   b) 

 

 

   c)     

   

 

 

  d)     

990 

454 899 

332  

612 

100 

267 549 

133  

761 
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